
 

 

 

 

South Western Railway 
Office of the Sr.Divisional Personnel Officer 

Divisional Office 
Personnel Department 

Mysuru 
 

ÃÖÓ.¾ÖÖ‡Ô/¯Öß./No.Y/P.332/Holidays/Vol.V  (CN.25628)               ×¤ü­ÖÖÓ ú/Dated: 24.12.2020 
 
All Branch Officers, 
All Supervisory Officials, 
Mysuru Division. 
 

×¾ÖÂÖµÖ/Sub : Holidays for the OPEN LINE STAFF/Mysuru 
Division for the Calender Year 2021. 

--- 
 

 The list of holidays including three national holidays declared for Open Line 
Staff of Mysuru Division for the year 2021 is given below. 
 

SN  Date Day Holiday 
1 14.01.2021 Thursday Uttarayanna punyakala Makara Sankranti Festival 
2 26.01.2021 Tuesday Republic Day 
3 13.04.2021 Tuesday Ugadi 
4 01.05.2021 Saturday May Day 
5 14.05.2021 Friday Idu’l Fitr (Ramzan) 
6 15.08.2021 Sunday Independence Day 
7 10.09.2021 Friday Varasiddhi Vinayaka Vrata 
8 02.10.2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanthi 
9 15.10.2021 Friday Vijayadashmi 
10 01.11.2021 Monday Kannada Rajyotsava 
11 05.11.2021 Friday  Balipadyami Deepavali 
12 25.12.2021 Saturday Christmas 

 

This issues with the approval of ADRM/I/MYS 

 
 

    (¯ÖÏ¿ÖÖÓŸÖ ´ÖÃŸÖßÆüÖê»Öß / Prashant Mastiholi)   
  वᳯर. काᳶमक अिधकारी / Sr.DPO/MYS  

 

Copy to: PCPO/UBL for kind infn. 
Copy to: DRM/MYS, UBL and SBC 
Copy to: PS to DRM, ADRM/I & ADRM/II 
Copy to: CAO/CN/BNC, Dy.CPO/CN/BNC, 
Copy to: Dy.CE/CN/MYS, Dy.CSTE/P/S&T/MYS, Dy.CMM/AP 
Copy to: CWMs/AP, UBL, SMM/AP,Sr.DMO/HU/AP, ASK, SMET, KBPR, HRR 
Copy to: Sr.AFA/AP, ADENs/MYS Dn., ADME/ASK, AO/DVG, ADSTE/DVG 
Copy to: Rly. Co-operative Bank/MYS 
Copy to: Divl. Secy./SWRMU/MYS Dn. 
Copy to: Divl. Secy./AISCST Assn. and AIOBC Assn. 
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